
LOT 70
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

MCGINITY LEO F JR/SANTORIELLO DEBORAH
96255 OCEAN BREEZE DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0070-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

10/24/2019 DJ 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

554,331
38,877

300,000
893,208

0
893,208

HX HB 50,722
842,486
893,208

0

868,771

2578/0609 7/18/2022 WD Q I 01 1,100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MASCIO KAREN A & MARK

MCGINITY LEO F JR &

2125/1157 6/02/2017 WD Q I 01 552,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D S WARE HOMES LLC

MASCIO KAREN A & MA

2025
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19036654 SCRNENCL 0 06/01/2019

B1900814 SCRNENCL 0 03/01/2019

1704777 CO ISSUED 0 05/31/2017

B1633301 NEW CONSTR 356,528 10/01/2016

2024HX Base Yr

96255 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,287 110.6070 174.76 574,436 2017 2017 0 0 0 3.50 96.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2837

BAS 2,837 100 2017 2,837 478,441

FGR 688 55 2017 378 63,747

FOP 48 30 2017 14 2,361

FOP 195 30 2017 58 9,781

3,768 3,287 554,331

BAS=[YR=2017]  U3 L3  W9  D3 L3  W7 FOP=[YR=2017] W19 S12 E14
U2 R2  N7  U3 R3 $  D3 L3  S7  D2 L2  W14 N12 W14 S63 E14 S6
E11 FOP=[YR=2017] S2 E10 N2 FGR=[YR=2017] E20 N40 W12 S18 W10
S10 E1 S12 E1$ W1 N4 W7 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E7 N8 W1 N10 E10 N18 E12
N29$.

BAS
2017

4.2
9

4.2
7

4.2

7

2.9
14

12

14

63

14

6

11

4

7

8

10

10

18

12

29

FOP
2017

19

12

14
2.9

7

4.2

FOP
2017
10

4

7

4

FGR
2017

20

40

12

18

10

10

12

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 712.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 4,785

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 21.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 141

3 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 0 0 913.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2019 2019 3 82 13,102

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 913.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 8,856

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 232.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 2,250

6 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2019 2019 3 98 1,960

7 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 240.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2019 2019 3 94 7,219

8 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2019 2019 3 94 564

38,877

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


